School Year

NDPA
NDPA
NDPA
NDPA
NDPA
NDPA
NDPA
NDPA
NDPA

Original
Grade
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SY21 - 1st

year back

from Covid
90.8%
88.4%
91.3%
85.6%
86.7%
91.9%
80.0%
87.4%
89.2%

SY22

86.2%
84.6%
76.5%
83.5%
82.9%
84.9%
78.9%
78.0%
88.3%

SY23

82.4%
90.3%
82.3%
85.5%
85.0%
80.6%
69.0%
80.2%
76.1%

SY24

91.2%
89.6%
89.9%
91.2%
89.8%
93.1%
76.4%
96.0%
92.6%

SY25

89.6%
85.7%
87.2%
86.8%
95.9%
87.4%
91.0%
93.0%
96.4%

88%
88%
85%
86%
88%
88%
79%
87%
89%



