

School Year	Original Grade	SY21 - 1st year back from Covid	SY22	SY23	SY24	SY25
NDPA	0	90.8%	86.2%	82.4%	91.2%	89.6%
NDPA	1	88.4%	84.6%	90.3%	89.6%	85.7%
NDPA	2	91.3%	76.5%	82.3%	89.9%	87.2%
NDPA	3	85.6%	83.5%	85.5%	91.2%	86.8%
NDPA	4	86.7%	82.9%	85.0%	89.8%	95.9%
NDPA	5	91.9%	84.9%	80.6%	93.1%	87.4%
NDPA	6	80.0%	78.9%	69.0%	76.4%	91.0%
NDPA	7	87.4%	78.0%	80.2%	96.0%	93.0%
NDPA	8	89.2%	88.3%	76.1%	92.6%	96.4%